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Title of presentation 

 

Thursday, 19 September 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15 

Andrey Malenko  

(Massachusetts Institute of 

Technology) 

Auctions with Endogenous 

Initiation 

Thursday, 26 September 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15 

Geoffrey Tate  

(University of North 

Carolina) 

Are Credit Ratings Subjective? The 

Role of Credit Analysts in 

Determining Ratings 

Thursday, 3 October 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15     

Nicola Gennaioli 

(Bocconi University) 

Finance and the preservation of 

wealth 

Thursday, 10 October 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15     

Kelly Shue  

(University of Chicago) 

Swinging for the Fences: Executive 

Reactions to Quasi-Random Option 

Grants 

Friday, 18 October 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15     

Jess Cornaggia  

(Georgetown University) 

Do Credit Ratings Still Matter? 

Evidence from the Municipal Bond 

Market 

Thursday, 24 October 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15     

Vojislav Maksimovic 

(University of Maryland) 

Redefining Financial Constraints: a 

Text-Based Analysis 

Thursday, 7 November 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15 

Ed Morrison 

(University of Chicago) 

Health and Financial Fragility: 

Evidence from Car Crashes and 

Consumer Bankruptcy 

Thursday, 21 November 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15     

Ernst Maug 

(University of Mannheim) 

Labor Representation in 

Governance as an Insurance 

Mechanism 

Thursday, 28 November 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15     

Ralph Walkling  

(Drexel University) 

The Agency Costs of Managerial 

Indiscretions. Sex, Lies, and Firm 

Value 

Thursday, 5 December 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15 

Emiliano Pagnotta  

(NYU Stern) 
Competing on Speed 

Thursday, 12 December 2013, 

13:00 - 14:15     

Cesare Fracassi  

(University of Texas at 

Austin) 

Business Credit for U.S. Subprime 

Borrowers: How Much Does it 

Matter for Entrepreneurial 

Success? 

Thursday, 13 March 2014, 

13:00 - 14:15 

Ran Duchin  

(University of Washington) 

Precautionary Savings with Risky 

Assets: When Cash Is Not Cash 

Thursday, 20 March 2014, 

13:00 - 14:15 

Thomas Eisenbach  

(Federal Reserve  

Bank of New York) 

Fire-Sale Spillovers and Systemic 

Risk 

Thursday, 3 April 2014,  

13:00 - 14:15 

Erwan Morellec  

(Swiss Federal Institute of 

Technology Lausanne) 

Bank Capital, Liquid Reserves, and 

Insolvency Risk 



 

 

Thursday, 10 April 2014, 

13:00 - 14:15 

Roni Michaely  

(Cornell University) 

Does the scope of the sell-side 

analyst industry matter? An 

examination of bias, accuracy and 

information content of analyst 

reports 

Thursday, 17 April 2014, 

13:00 - 14:15 

Reint Gropp  

(Goethe University 

Frankfurt) 

Banks’ financial distress, lending 

supply and consumption 

expenditure 

Thursday, 24 April 2014, 

13:00 - 14:15 

John Bizjak  

(Texas Christian University) 

Performance-Vesting Provisions in 

Executive Compensation 

Thursday, 8 May 2014,  

13:00 - 14:15 

Ulf Axelson  

(London School of 

Economics and Political 

Science) 

Informed Lending and 

Securitization: A Theory of Fragile 

Banking 

Thursday, 15 May 2014,  

13:00 - 14:15 

Adriano Rampini  

(Duke University) 
Household Risk Management 

Thursday, 22 May 2014,  

13:00 - 14:15 

Kenneth Ayotte 

(Northwestern University 

School of Law) 

Leases and Executory Contracts in 

Chapter 11 

Tuesday, 27 May 2014,  

13:00 - 14:15 

Edith Hotchkiss  

(Boston College) 

The Impact of Creditor Control on 

Corporate Bond Pricing and 

Liquidity 

Tuesday, 3 June 2014,  

13:00 - 14:15 

Amil Dasgupta  

(London School of 

Economics) 

The Wall Street Walk when 

Blockholders Compete for Flows 

 

 

 

 

 

 


